024760

•		
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Çertificatés	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900013037359

02/28/03--01021--013 **78.75

1.00 2/3

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: DEVON ENTER PRISES INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art \$70.00 \$\sqrt{1}\$\$ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 S87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: HARRY and MARGARET. A. CLARK. Name (Printed or typed)			
158. S. w. SOUTH DANVILLE CIRCLE			
PORT ST. Luci	G F1. 34953 , State & Zip		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

- ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	••
DEVON ENTERPRISES Inc.	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 158.S.W. DANVILLE CIRCLE P.S.L. FI. 34953	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: SMALL BUSINESS.	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 P \$1.00.	·
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	FILED 03 FEB 28 PM I: I SECRETARY OF STATE IALLAHASSEE, FLORID
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: HARRY CLARK	PH 1: 17 PF STATE FLORIDA
158. S.W. SOUTH DAWVILLE CIRCLE	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: HARCHRET. A. CLARK. 158.S.W. BOUTH DAWUILLE CIRCLE P.S. L. R. 34953	

Signature/Registered Agent	2/25/03 Date
Margard. A. Clark. Signature/Incorporator MARGARET, 17. CLARK.	2\25\03 Date
MARCIANE (, 17 · UXTICK)	